
Drawing no. LP2924410-A024-14-00

Description

Liquid Pump with Overcap to Suit 24410 Neck
LP2924410

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging20/06/140

Dosage

Weight

Scale

Drawn by

* Customer Copy *

Approved by

12.4±0.4g

1:1

A.Song

Unit

Controlled Document

mm

ToleranceHeight/Lengh

Diameter

>1

>5

>50

>100

>200

<25

>25

>50

<1 ±0.2

±0.4

±0.8

±1.0

±1.6

±2.0

±0.4

±0.8

±1.2

Tolerance

0.40±0.02ml

Diptube length: 205mm FBOG

Part no. Part name Material
1 Actuator PP 
2 Up piston POM
3 Closure PP
4 Gasket Rubber
5 Lower piston PE
6 Stem insert PE
7 Mounting cup PP
8 Spring 1Cr18Ni9Ti
9 Housing PP
10 Ball Glass
11 Dip tube PE
12 Overcap AS


